ACS10-TGU
11th Gen Intel® Tiger Lake Fanless Compact
System
11th Gen Intel® Core™ i5/i3 Tiger Lake-UP3 Processor
Intel® Iris® Xe/ UHD Graphics Engine
1-260-pin DDR4 3200MHz SO-DIMM, Supports Up to 32GB
2-Gigabit Ethernet, 1 x 2.5GbE, 1 x 1GbE
2-COM Port (RS-232/422/485 & RS-232)

Mounting Kit Wall Mount Kit
Construction Aluminum + Metal
.Ordering Information
Ordering Information ACS10-TGU-A1-1R, ACS10-TGU w/ i3-1115G4
ACS10-TGU-A1-2R, ACS10-TGU w/ i5-1135G7
Power Cord information
USA Power Cord: E1702031833R
UK Power Cord: E170P060380R
EU Power Cord: E1702031000R
Australia Power Cord: E1702031831R
Bracket for M.2 Key-B 2242/3042 peripherals
E195BK00000002R & E1932000300R & E1932030401R 1pc
www.eurocoin.es     |     ventas@eurocoin.es
Your Source For Industrial PCs